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Event 39a: JW17 Individual Pursuit BRONZE Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 105 Ebony ROBINSON (Bathurst CC) 2:35.369
Half Lap 13.629 (2)

Lap 1 22.790 22.790 (2)
Lap 2 18.754 41.545 (2)
Lap 3 19.349 1:00.894 (2)
Lap 4 19.402 1:20.297 (2)
Lap 5 19.151 1:39.448 (2)
Lap 6 18.848 1:58.297 (1)
Lap 7 18.514 2:16.811 (1)
Lap 8 18.557 2:35.369 (1)

2. 109 Hayley DELL (Newcastle Hunter CC) 2:37.777 +2.40
Half Lap 13.395 (1)

Lap 1 22.490 22.490 (1)
Lap 2 18.422 40.912 (1)
Lap 3 18.997 59.909 (1)
Lap 4 19.334 1:19.243 (1)
Lap 5 19.476 1:38.720 (1)
Lap 6 19.661 1:58.381 (2)
Lap 7 19.756 2:18.138 (2)
Lap 8 19.639 2:37.777 (2)


